AAU Tumbling Competition Card

M/F -
A Level -
Age Group -
Name -
Team -
Pass 1:
Athlete Total:
DD Total:
Judge
Pass 2:
Athlete Total:
DD Total:
Judge
Finals:
Athlete Total:
DD Total:

Judge



Difficulty:

Round Off

Barani

Rudi

Handspring
(Back and
Front)

Whip

Back Tuck

Front Tuck

Back Pike

Front Pike

Back Layout

Front Layout

0.2 Back Half or 0.6 Full In OR Out Pike

Arabian
0.7 Back Full 0.8 Full In OR Out Layout
1.1 Double Full 1.2 Bounding Credit
(Somi to Somi)
0.2 Triple Full 2.0 Bounding Credit

(Reversal)

0.4 Double Back 2.0 Reversal / Punch
Tuck Front Tuck

0.4 Triple Back Tuck 4.5 Reversal / Punch
Front Pike / Layout

0.5 Double Back 2.5 Reversal / Punch
Pike Barani

0.5 Triple Back Pike 5.1

0.6 Double Back 3.0
Layout

0.5 Triple Back 6.8
Layout

0.6 FullinOROut 3.0
Tuck

3.5

4.0

0.1

0.2

0.7
[0.5+0.2]

0.8
[0.6+0.2]

0.9
[0.7+0.2]




